
 

 
 Introduction         i 

 

Out Your Spout          

Drop in for Tea 

A Storm in a Teacup 

Here’s My Cup 

Making SON Tea 

Tea with Personality 

A Bad Cup of Coffee 

 

Apple Pie Ala“mode” 

Lessons from a Cupcake 

A Beautiful Slice of Cake 

Sweeter than Honey 

Missing Out on the Yummies  

 

Worth Celebrating 

Life’s Piñata 

Milestones 

Act Your Age 

 

 
   2 

 12 

 17 

 23 

 29 

 32 

 36 

 

 

 

 
 44 

 51 

 58 

 62 

 65 

 

 70 

 75 

 78 

 85 

 





 

 
   

 
 

House of Love 

Filling our Canisters 

Filling our Fridge 

Filling our Pantry 

House Under Construction 

 

Of Such is the Kingdom 

Oh, What a Creation 

Books for Baby 

Knitted in Love 

 

Inspirational Words 

Making Plans 

Facing the Journey 

Into the Future 

 

Good Manners and Thank Yous 

Good Old Hospitality 

The Art of Gift Giving 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 
  90 

  94 

  98 

100 

104 

 

116 

121 

123 

125 

 

 

129 

133 

135 

139 

 

 

143 

148 

156 

 

 


