CONTENTS

Introduction	i
Section One	
CELEBRATING OVER TEA & COFFEE	
Out Your Spout	2
Drop in for Tea	12
A Storm in a Teacup	17
Here's My Cup	23
Making SON Tea	29
Tea with Personality	32
A Bad Cup of Coffee	36
Section Two	
CELEBRATING OVER DESSERT	
Apple Pie Ala"mode"	44
Lessons from a Cupcake	51
A Beautiful Slice of Cake	58
Sweeter than Honey	62
Missing Out on the Yummies	65
Section Three	
CELEBRATING OVER BIRTHDAYS	
Worth Celebrating	70
Life's Piñata	75
Milestones	78
Act Your Age	85

Section Four CELEBRATING OVER BRIDAL SHOWERS	
House of Love	90
Filling our Canisters	94
Filling our Fridge	98
Filling our Pantry	100
House Under Construction	104
Section Five	
CELEBRATING OVER BABY SHOWERS	
Of Such is the Kingdom	116
Oh, What a Creation	121
Books for Baby	123
Knitted in Love	125
Section Six	
CELEBRATING OVER GRADUATIONS	
Inspirational Words	129
Making Plans	133
Facing the Journey	135
Into the Future	139
Section Seven	
CELEBRATING OVER HOSPITALITY	
Good Manners and Thank Yous	143
Good Old Hospitality	148
The Art of Gift Giving	156